RANKING VETERANAS FEMENINO

Fecha:11/02/2020 00:00

Posicion Licencia Afio Nac
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117223
19051
20201
14931
48055
14957
21802
34657
20304
19921
77043
14971
14978
19040
19041

228558
34342
77437

1970
1976
1969
1959
1973
1973
1976
1980
1971
1977
1982
1967
1957
1969
1966
1983
1979
1974

Jugador/a
GIL DURAN, MARIA DEL CARMEN
MARTINEZ FELICES, AMAYA
SOS ESTEBAN, CARMEN MARIA
BITTAN AMSELEM, TAMAR
MALDONADO LOPEZ, LILI ANA
MORALES SANCHEZ, EVA MARIA
GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, MARIA PILAR
AZNAR SAN ISIDORO, VERONICA
FERNANDEZ ARAGON, CRISTINA DEL PILAR
MORALEJO VIDAL, EMMA
CALZADO LIARTE, PAOLA
RODRIGUEZ BAYON, ROCIO
VEGA ZAMBRANA, MARIA
ESCOBAR MIRAVETE, MARIA ISABEL
JOSE
PUJOL DOMINGUEZ, LUCIA
ESTEBAN CALVO, GEMA
BENET VILLAR, VERONICA

Torneos Jugados
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Puntos Totales Torneos Average
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